E0820
Bulletin
D104257X012
October 2021
FLA1 Series
FLA1 Series Pressure Reducing Regulator
Figure 1. FLA1 Series Pressure Regulator
Features

CL600
965 38.0
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
  DN 25 / NPS 1
  DN 40 / NPS 1‑1/2
  DN 50 / NPS 2
  DN 80 / NPS 3
  DN 100 / NPS 4
  DN 150 / NPS 6
  DN 200 / NPS 8
  DN 250 / NPS 10
End Connection (Select One)
  CL300 RF
  CL600 RF
Silencer (Select One)
  None
  Type SR
  Type SRII
  Type SRS
  Type SRSII
PAD Material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR)
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)
  Polyurethane (PU)
Temperature (Select One)
  Class 1: ‑10 to 60°C / 14 to 140°F
  Class 2: ‑20 to 60°C / ‑4 to 140°F
Option Type (Select One)
  None
  Travel Indicator, Nitrile (NBR)
  Transducer
  Proximity Switch
  Micro Switch
Pilot Switch (Select One)
Please refer to corresponding bulletin for detail
configuration and pressure range
  PRX/120 and SA/2 Series
  PSA/79 Series
  PSA/80 Series
Boost Valve (Select One)
Please refer to corresponding bulletin for detail
configuration and pressure range
  None
  PRX/131 Series
Recommended Spare Parts Kit (Optional)
  Yes, send a whole set of spare parts with the order.
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson‑automation‑solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Emerson Automation Solutions
FLA1 Series
Tartarini‑NaturalGas.com
D104257X012 © 2020, 2021 Emerson Process Management Regulator